Campeonatos Regionais Juvenis e Absolutos PC
Silves, 21- - 22-11-2015

Prova 19

21-11-2015-17:50

Masc., 200m Mariposa

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 2

EXH
EXH
EXH

EXH
EXH

1
2
3
4
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6
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Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA
Diogo Martins, SANTOS
Afonso Gomes, MESTRE
Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS
Tomas Galvao, LOURENCO
Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA
Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS

Série 2de 2
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Tiago Miguel, VILHENA
Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA
Joao Aragao, BARRA

Tiago Martins, BOLETA
Andre Sousa, GONCALVES
Diogo Andre, RIBEIRO
Tiago Vila, NOVA

Tiago Lucas, GONCALVES

Ano

01
00
00
98
97
00
00
00

Catg

Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. B
Juv. A
Inf. A
Inf. B
Abs

Juv. B
Juv. A
Juv. A
Abs

Abs

Juv. A
Juv. A
Juv. A

Clube

Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Tavira Natacao
Natacéo de Faro
Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao
FC Ferreiras

Natacéo de Faro

Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao

Tavira Natag&o

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Tp inscricao

NT
3:11.48
2:53.46
2:36.14
2:52.05
2:59.58
3:19.86

2:27.46
2:26.17
2:20.23
2:10.98
2:14.18
2:25.41
2:26.33
2:29.53

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161

Registered to Associacédo de Natagdo do Algarve
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